525 Liga Pos. Name, Vorname Klasse Club/Verein 2024/25 Sp. Ges @ MaP  Sp. Heim@ MaP Sp. Ausw@ MaP Best
1.BuL 55 Schneider, Pascal Manner TSV BreitengiiBbach 7 608,43 2 4 637 2 3 570 0 672

2.BuL 22 Dieterich, Sebastian Ménner TSV GroBbardorf 13 607,15 8,5 6 59 3,5 7 617 5 654
2.BuLw 1 Huther, Kathrin Frauen  Unter Uns Bad Neustadt 12 605,75 11 6 588 6 6 624 5 662
2.BuL 34 Wagner, René Ménner TSV GroBbardorf 10 598 5 5 606 3 5 590 2 627

4 2.BuL 37 Menninger, Matthias SenAm TSV GroBbardorf 9 595,89 2 6 590 1 3 608 1 645
5 2.BuL 45 Hubert, Holger Ménner TSV GroBbardorf 13 592,62 10 7 579 4 6 608 6 642
6 2.BuL 53 Stahl, Florian U23m TSV GroBbardorf 10 587,8 6,5 6 582 5 4 596 15 620
7 2.BuL 61 Frank, Torsten SenAm TSV GroBbardorf 12 581,25 4 6 579 3 6 583 1 628
8 2.BuL 63 Ortloff, Patrick Ménner TSV GroBbardorf 11 578,64 3 4 58 3 7 573 0 612
BOL 9 Behr, Andy Manner TSV GroBbardorf 15 575,53 14,5 9 576 85 6 576 6 614

10 LaL 21 Dieterich, Daniel Manner  SpG Bad Neustadt Saale 12 571,58 9 7 570 6 5 574 3 628
LaL 26 Sturm, Wolfgang Manner  Dreieck Schweinfurt 14 564,64 9 7 560 6 7 569 3 597

BezL 1 1 Schreiner, Pascal Ménner  Alle Neun Stralsbach 14 559 11 7 571 6 7 547 5 643

11 LaL 36 Braun, Dominic Manner  SpG Bad Neustadt Saale 14 556,64 10 7 546 5 7 567 5 632
12 BezL1 2 Muth, Markus Ménner  Keglerkranz Heustreu 12 556 8,5 6 559 5 6 553 35 573
13 BezL1 3 Ment, Moritz Manner TSV Mittelstreu 13 555,54 9 7 55 5 6 556 4 590
BezL 2 7 Hormann, Manuel Manner  Alle Neun Sand 14 555,29 9 7 569 6 7 541 3 611

14 BezL1 4 Lindner, Tobias Manner TSV Stetten/Rhén 13 550,31 9 7 570 6 6 528 3 587
15 2.BuLw 42 Schubert, Theresa Frauen  Unter Uns Bad Neustadt 12 550,25 6 538 4 6 562 3 587
16 BOL 47 Lang, Jonas Ménner TSV GroBbardorf 12 549,58 5 5 542 3 7 555 2 600
17 BezL1 5 Zadel, Benedikt Manner  Sportfreunde Althausen 13 549,54 10 7 548 6 6 552 4 575
18 KLw 1 Barthelmes, Sabine Frauen TSV Mittelstreu 6 548,83 6 1 524 1 5 554 5 594
19 BOL 48 Indiger, Michael Méanner TSV GroBbardorf 548,25 4 538 1 4 559 1 604
20 2.BuLw 48 Biener, Antonia U23w  Unter Uns Bad Neustadt 12 547,92 6 540 4 6 556 4 597
21 BOL 51 DUmling, Alexander Méanner TSV GroBbardorf 14 547,5 6,5 8 554 45 6 539 2 608
22 BOL 53 Wolf, Sebastian Ménner TSV GroBbardorf 6 547,33 4 4 563 3 2 517 1 602
BayLw 24 Hormann, Emma u23w SKC Victoria Bamberg 12 546,75 7 560 4 5 529 2 601

23 BezL1 6 Dombrowski, Mirko Ménner TSV Hollstadt 6 546,67 4 4 552 3 2 537 1 571
24 BezL 1 7 RoBberg, Kai Ménner TSV Stetten/Rhon 13 545,85 6 7 555 4 6 536 2 627
BezL2 14 HOrmann, Bernd SenAm Alle Neun Sand 10 545,8 4 4 575 2 6 526 2 585

25 BezL1 8 Brust, Daniel Manner  Sportfreunde Althausen 12 545,5 8 6 553 5 6 538 3 585
BezL 1 9 Weidl, Tobias Ménner  Germania Gauaschach 11 545,27 9 5 531 4 6 558 5 591

26 LaL 56 Blttner, Manuel Manner  SpG Bad Neustadt Saale 9 545,22 2 4 530 2 5 557 0 606
BezLAOst 13 HOrmann, Sarah Frauen  Alle Neun Sand 11 543,91 6 6 549 3 5 538 3 585

27 BOL 61 Ziegler, Alexander Méanner TSV GroBbardorf 14 543,86 7 8 548 7 6 538 0 573
28 BayL m 9 Schlembach, Lorenz Ui8m 1. KC Oberaltertheim 543,83 2 3 560 1 3 528 1 568
29 BezL1 10 Hoch, Tobias Ménner TSV Hollstadt 4 543,75 2 3 558 2 1 501 O 572
KL 4 Muhleck, Martin SenBm TSV Ebenhausen 12 543,17 11 6 536 6 6 550 5 583
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57 BezL1 29 Scholzke, Sebastian Ménner  Alle Neun Stralsbach 13 532 9 7 537 5 6 526 4 556
58 BezL1 30 Kdberlein, Gerd SenBm  Keglerkranz Heustreu 7 531,86 5 3 505 2 4 552 3 569
59 KK 4 Schmitt, Markus Ménner  ASV Sulzfeld 8 531,63 6 3 52 3 5 535 3 569
60 BezL1 31 Schmitt, Jonas Manner  Keglerkranz Heustreu 12 531,58 5 6 509 1 6 555 4 566
61 BoL 91 Dahinten, Nikolas U23m TSV GroBbardorf 8 531,25 2 4 527 2 4 536 0 557
BezL1 32 Ulsamer, Thomas Méanner TSV Niidlingen 14 530,93 6 7 537 4 7 524 2 584

62 BezLA 15 Koberlein, Gerd SenBm  Keglerkranz Heustreu 5 530,8 5 3 524 3 2 541 2 549
63 BezLA 16 Morber, Rene Manner  Sportfreunde Althausen 8 530,38 3 4 516 1 4 545 2 571
64 BezL1 34 Ansorg, Christian Manner TSV Stetten/Rhén 14 530,29 5 7 548 3 7 512 2 589
65 BezLA 17 Hafner, Tobias Manner TSV GroBbardorf 10 530,1 6 6 543 5 4 512 1 570
KrLMfr 33 Happel, Christian Ménner  FSV Erlangen-Bruck 8 529,75 6 5 520 4 3 546 2 562

BezLA 18 Schmitt, Matthias Manner  SpG Oberes Werntal 14 529,07 13 7 527 6 7 531 7 542

66 BezLA 20 Muller, Andreas Manner  SpG Bad Neustadt Saale 8 528,88 3 5 519 1 3 545 2 556
67 BezLA 21 Bieberich, Johannes Manner  Sportfreunde Althausen 12 527,75 7 7 519 4 5 540 3 568
68 BOLw 9 Scholler, Melanie Frauen  SpG Lauertal 10 527,7 5 529 4 5 526 3 575
BOLMfr 75 Happel, Christian Manner  FSV Erlangen-Bruck 6 527,5 1 1 513 0 5 530 1 548
BezL1 35 Karch, Edwin SenBm TSV Nidlingen 4 527,25 2 3 534 2 1 506 0 538

69 KL 16 Laudenbach, Ralph Manner TSV Hollstadt 4 527 2 2 537 1 2 517 1 548
70 BezLA 23 Schmitt, Oliver Manner  KC 1960 Sulzfeld 12 526,67 7 7 539 5 5 510 2 568
71 BezLA 24 Schmitt, Volker SenAm  Sportfreunde Althausen 14 526,64 7 7 518 3 7 536 4 586
72 BezLA 25 Hose, Michael SenBm TSV Mittelstreu 14 525,43 11 7 526 6 7 525 5 573
73 BezL1 38 Beutel, Christian Ménner  Keglerkranz Heustreu 7 524,57 4 520 4 3 530 1 553
74 BezLA 26 Fischer, Lorenz Ménner TSV Stetten/Rhon 524,43 4 5 532 3 2 505 1 553
75 BezLA 27 Hannemann, Markus Manner  SpG Bad Neustadt Saale 11 524,09 7 6 535 5 5 511 2 568
BezLA 30 Multzel, Moritz Manner  SpG Oberes Werntal 523,75 3 2 521 2 2 527 1 531

76 BezLA 31 Indiger, Michael Ménner TSV GroBbardorf 523,75 2 3 528 1 1 511 1 529
BezLA 32 Multzel, Frank SenAm  SpG Oberes Werntal 14 523,5 10 7 514 5 7 533 5 585

BezLA 33 Sterker, Kurt SenAm  SpG Oberes Werntal 10 523,3 8 5 508 4 5 538 4 562
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KKA 14 Streit, Heiko SenAm TSV Stockheim 5 502,2 3 2 481 1 3 516 2 560
KL 36 Weidl, llona SenAw  SKV Bad Briickenau 13 502 7 505 3 6 499 3 528

KL 35 Schodorf, Frank Manner  SpG Bad Neustadt Saale 7 502 4 3 516 3 4 492 1 535

KL w 9 Lohler, Lilly uisw TSV Stetten/Rhén 5 501,2 5 4 505 4 1 485 1 527
KL 37 Wegemer, Timo Ménner  Alle Neun Stralsbach 7 500,43 3 504 3 4 498 1 522
BOoLw 31 Greb, Anja SenAw  SpG Lauertal 10 500,2 5 484 1 5 517 3 563
KL 38 Schneyer, Michael Méanner TSV Hollstadt 8 500,13 3 525 1 5 485 3 550

KL 39 Straub, Jurgen SenAm TSV Mittelstreu 8 500 4 4 510 3 4 490 1 519

KK 29 Philipp, Erik Ménner  ASV Sulzfeld 4 497,75 1 546 1 3 482 2 546
KKA 15 Holzinger, Hermann SenBm  SpG Bad Neustadt Saale 5 497,6 4 3 517 3 2 468 1 523
BezLA 71 HUumpfner, Sebastian Manner  KC 1960 Sulzfeld 6 497,5 4 489 1 2 515 1 528
KKA 16 Bieberich, Karina Frauen  Sportfreunde Althausen 5 497,2 4 2 496 2 3 498 2 518
BezLA 72 Sterzinger, Manfred SenAm TSV Hollstadt 9 497,11 4 514 2 5 484 1 525
BOLw 32 Stlrmer, Karin SenBw  SpG Lauertal 5 497 1 2 463 0 3 520 1 572
KL 41 Bockisch, Kirsten Frauen  SpG Lauertal 5 496,8 3 1 517 0 4 492 3 517
BezLA 73 GeiB, Jonas Manner  KC 1960 Sulzfeld 6 496,67 3 502 2 3 491 1 533
KK 31 Lohler, Ralf Manner TSV Stetten/Rhén 10 496,6 7 5 509 4 5 484 3 529

KL 43 Dlnisch, Maximilian Manner TSV Hollstadt 7 496 3 3 510 1 4 486 2 534
LaLw 58 Weber, Claudia Frauen TSV Hollstadt 12 495,83 2 6 513 2 6 479 0 522
KLw 10 Englert, Sonja SenBw  DJK Wiilfershausen 12 495,25 7 497 3 5 493 3 522
KKA 18 Schmitt, Silvia SenBw  KC 1960 Sulzfeld 5 495 4 3 509 3 2 474 1 519
KK 32 Streit, Anna-Lena u23w TSV Stockheim 8 494,88 6 4 501 4 4 489 2 510
KLw 11 Mock, Michaela SenAw TSV Mittelstreu 9 492,56 7 5 489 4 4 498 3 524
KL 46 Streit, Niclas U23m  Alle Neun Stralsbach 9 492 3 3 499 2 6 489 1 530
KLw 12 Schilling, Sonja Frauen TSV Stetten/Rhén 9 492 5,5 3 500 1 6 488 45 537
KL 47 Sharp, Helmut SenCm  SKV Bad Briickenau 8 491,63 4 5 498 3 3 481 1 532
BezLA 77 Schmitt, Dietmar SenBm  SpG Oberes Werntal 4 491,5 3 3 497 3 1 475 0 507
BezLA 78 RoBberg, Jan Ménner TSV Stetten/Rhon 9 490,78 2 5 489 2 4 493 0 526
KL 48 Schlereth, Moritz U23m Alle Neun Stralsbach 8 490,5 2 4 510 2 4 472 0 521
BezLA 79 Karch, Edwin SenBm TSV Niidlingen 12 490,5 3 5 499 3 7 484 0 526
KL 49 Karasch, Max U18m TSV GroBbardorf 9 490,44 5 4 487 1 5 494 4 536
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TSV Ebenhausen

ASV Sulzfeld

KC 1960 Sulzfeld

JSpG Bad Neustadt

DJK Wilfershausen
Alle Neun Stralsbach

TSV Stockheim

TSV Hollstadt

SpG Bad Neustadt Saale
ASV Sulzfeld

Bergluft Stadtlauringen
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10
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490,2

489,83
489,78
489,43

489,2

488,55

487,83
487,75
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487,42
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485,38

484,17

483,25
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481,11
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478,56
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477,57
477,42
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488

486
497
504

489

495

494
487
476
497
479
489
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468
484

492

487

477
466

481
480
473
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504

473
490
478
469
470
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501

499
486
470

490

484

482
489
499
478
496
486

489
497
487

476

471

491
499

481
482
489
475
470
476

469
474

483
469
478
484
488
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504

504
512
550

531

525

519
536
537
537
530
531

496
510
527

523

515

505
538

509
512
564
503
498
527

502
504

520
531
532
498
536
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KK A

BezL U18

KL w
BOLw

KK A

KK
KK A
KK

KK

BezL A
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BezL U18
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KLw
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BezL U18
KK A
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KL

KK
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KK A
KL w

66 Schleichert, Sebastian

27 Frohner, Felix
3 Schlereth, Laurel

17 Brust, Diana
42 Kuhn, Ines

30 Landgraf, Henry

47 Schmitt, Jonathan
31 Seit, Lukas
49 Kleinert, Ralf

50 Zentgraf, Bastian

92 Wist, Benedikt
18 Streit, Anna-Lena
4 Karasch, Max

19 Bergmann, Eva
51 Mack, Lukas

52 Ansorg, Daniela
20 Englert, Hannah
53 Gensrich, Andreas
5 Lohler, Lilly

34 Titt, Daniela

6 Barthelmes, Jonas
35 Brust, Diana

69 Poser, Patrick

36 Schneider, Nico
7 Lochner, Felicia
71 Stadler, Oliver
54 Pfister, Alois

8 GruB, Florian

38 Schmitt, Gunter
21 Schmitt, Nicole

Manner
Manner

Ui8 m

Frauen

SenAw

U23m

U23m
Ménner

SenBm

U23m

Ménner
u23w
U18m

SenBw

U23m

Frauen
Frauen
Manner
uisw

SenAw
ui8 m

Frauen

Manner

Manner

uisw

Manner

SenBm

Ui8m

SenBm

SenAw

SpG Bad Neustadt Saale
SpG Bad Neustadt Saale
Alle Neun Stralsbach

Sportfreunde Althausen

SpG Bad Neustadt Saale

TSV Ostheim

TSV Mittelstreu
Sportfreunde Althausen

DJK Wiilfershausen

TSV Stockheim

Keglerkranz Heustreu
TSV Stockheim
TSV GroBbardorf

DJK Wulfershausen
TSV Mittelstreu

TSV Stetten/Rhén

DJK Wiilfershausen
TSV Mittelstreu

JSpG Stetten/Sondheim
TSV Nudlingen

Alle Neun Stralsbach
Sportfreunde Althausen

TSV GroBbardorf

TSV Stockheim

JSpG Mittelstreu / Althausen

TSV GroBbardorf

TSV Hollstadt

TSV Hollstadt

Alle Neun Stralsbach

TSV Mittelstreu
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474,83
473,75
473,5

472,67
472,57

471,13

471
470,5
470

470

468,6
468,5
468,43

467,5
467,4

467,14
466,6
466
465,63
465,38
465
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464,63

464,2
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463,67

463

462,5
462
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467
460
478

469
466

477

475
468
462

469

459
483
427

475
458

461
473
462
480
472
462
469
467

463

445

468

502

480

472
438
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483
488
472

473
489

461

466
473
479

472

484
455
485

460
481

470
457
472
452
459
466
462
465

467

483

458

426

430

457
470
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524
493
483

491
541

495

477
488
498

493

494
489
562

500
485

477
508
497
536
490
515
497
476

517

505

503

520

510

519
481
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22 Brust, Theresa

39 Titt, Volker

9 Larisch, Lukas
73 Geburzi, Michael

41 Lenkl, Raphaela
10 Lochner, Fabiola

43 Titt, Alischa

99 Jungklaus, Oskar
23 Gensler, Johanna

24 Lenkl, Raphaela
59 Sidon, Udo
60 Ress, Klaus

11 KeB, Leo

25 Storath, Nicole
100 Endres, Thomas
61 Meyer, Sabine

46 Stanek, Rolf

45 Hannemann, Sabrina
74 Zimmermann, Hermann

26 Ment, Ute

63 Schaarschmidt, Jan

47 Sidon, Udo

12 Schlereth, Raphael

49 Then, André
64 Gans, Heinrich

65 Zehe, Oliver

66 Erhard, Daniel

50 Schreiner, Kurt

51 Tiesler, Peter

Frauen

SenAm

u18m

Manner

Frauen

uisw

Frauen

SenBm

SenBw

Frauen
SenBm

SenAm

Ui8 m
Frauen
SenBm

Frauen

SenCm
Frauen
SenCm
SenAw
Manner

SenBm

ui8 m

Manner

SenCm

Manner

Manner

SenAm

SenBm

Sportfreunde Althausen

TSV Nudlingen

JSpG Bad Neustadt

TSV Ebenhausen

TSV Stockheim

JSpG Mittelstreu / Althausen

TSV Nudlingen

TSV Nidlingen
DJK Wilfershausen

TSV Stockheim
TSV Stockheim
TSV Hollstadt

TSV GroBbardorf
TSV Stockheim
Keglerkranz Heustreu

SpG Lauertal

TSV Ostheim

SpG Bad Neustadt Saale
TSV Ebenhausen

TSV Mittelstreu

SpG Lauertal

TSV Stockheim

Alle Neun Stralsbach

Sportfreunde Althausen

TSV Hollstadt

TSV Stetten/Rhon

TSV Mittelstreu

Alle Neun Stralsbach

TSV Ostheim
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461,75

461,17

460,86
459,36

459,33
459,18

458,43

457,8
457,75

456,64
456,25
456,2

456
455,92
455,4
455,2

454,5

454,17
452,89
452,83
452,75
452,33

451,6
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451

450

448,5

447,57

444,22
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470

482
456

472
456
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441
439

466
464
477

473
474
443
453

454
450
453
420
461
457

438

457

464

460

433

447
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466

457

445
464

447
462

453

469
477

451
449
442

445
441
464
459
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456
453
486
444
444

507

443

443

419

465

448

448
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479

490

514
511

490
511

478

481
520

486
467
485

498
511
475
505

477
481
486
563
486
481

507

470

479

481

478

477

462
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52 Aktlrk, Serdar

69 Grob, Thomas

14 Vorndran, Nico

15 Henkel, Noah
56 Kanz, Christian

70 Kieslich, Gerhard

71 Kleinert, Andrea

18 Kaul, Luisa
19 Hemmert, Anna

20 Vollert, Lavinia
28 Pohle, Heike

21 Diemer, Leo
22 Rathgeber, Zoey

23 Briggemann, Jonas

24 Bauer, Jasmina
25 Matzke, Leon

83 Ziegler, Uto
84 ROB, Berthold
60 Reuter, Harald

29 FaBold, Ann-Kristin

26 Schlereth, Leonie
30 RoBberg, Laura
27 Bieberich, Lena

28 Hablowetz, Florian

29 Reubelt, Elias

Manner

SenAm

U18m

Ul4m

Manner

SenCm

SenAw

ul4w
uisw

Uldw

SenAw

Ul4m
u18w
Ui8 m

Ul4w
U18 m

SenBm
SenCm

SenBm

Frauen
ui8w
Frauen
ui8w
uism

Ul4dm

SpG Bad Neustadt Saale

ASV Sulzfeld

Alle Neun Stralsbach

TSV Hollstadt
KC 1960 Sulzfeld

TSV GroBbardorf

DJK Wiilfershausen

JSpG Mittelstreu / Althausen

Keglerkranz Heustreu

TSV GroBbardorf
TSV Stockheim

TSV GroBbardorf
Alle Neun Stralsbach
TSV Hollstadt

JSpG Bad Neustadt
SKV Bad Bruickenau

TSV Mittelstreu
Bergluft Stadtlauringen

Germania Gauaschach

TSV Stetten/Rhon
JSpG Stetten/Sondheim
TSV Stetten/Rhon

JSpG Mittelstreu / Althausen

JSpG Bad Neustadt

Keglerkranz Heustreu
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443,25

441,8

439,67

438,2
437,29

434,5

434

433,7
433,5

430,29
428,4

427,83
427,5
426

425,2
424

422,5
422
420,5

413,13
410
406,43
406,4
406,33

393,8
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446

428

430

448
436

461

430

437
446

419
452

417
427

492
435

469
392
439

420
401
408
400
429

379
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441

463

449

424
438

408

437

432
421

458
405

438
429
385

409
416

376
458
414

409
420
405
416
395

404
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496

470

483

465
463

470

469

470
457

477
476

473
452
472

492
480

518
494
439

438
451
464
447
447

429
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BezL U18

BezL U18

BezL U18

BezL U18

BezL U18
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30 Greb, Pauline
31 Dorr, Marlon
32 Lohler, Lenny Luis

34 Hemmert, Lisa
35 Hormann, Toni

38 Bliimm, Jonathan
39 Hess, Finley

41 Heidenreich, Julius
42 Mahler, Tyler

44 Kirchner, Finn

45 Klein, Leon

46 Briggemann, Ole

47 Achtelstetter, Charline
48 Quellmalz, Tom

Ul4w
Ul4m

Ul4m

uisw

Ul4m

Uldm

Ul4m

Ul4m

Uldm

Ul4m
Uldm
Ul4m
Uldw
Ul4m

Keglerkranz Heustreu
Alle Neun Stralsbach
JSpG Stetten/Sondheim

Keglerkranz Heustreu

SKV Bad Bruickenau

JSpG Mittelstreu / Althausen

JSpG Stetten/Sondheim

SKV Bad Bruickenau
SKV Bad Briickenau

TSV Hollstadt
Keglerkranz Heustreu
TSV Hollstadt

JSpG Stetten/Sondheim
SKV Bad Briickenau
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387,25
387
382,56

369,83
369,13

344,5
330,56

320,67
308,8

273,5
264,13
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237,4
203,4
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386
379
385

370
367

349
345

322
313

265
262
242
210
172

o o o o o

427
438
419

421
401

375
388

325
364

300
305
285
299
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